Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Ех : Ui = 30V, li = 250mA, Pi = 1.3w
Operating Temperature -20 ~ +80 'С
Ordering Guide
1 Swltch Вох Body 11 Swltches PoslUon 1 Exploslon В о
/
е
асlndicator п Туре Material / Sensors Transmitter Proof
LSB-1 о Mechanical о 7 N
Weatherproof Aluminum switches None
type die-cast О (2) SPDT
2 (4) SPDT
P&F Sensors
Weatherproof None
IP67
А
8 Веасоп
Weatherproof indicator 90'
4 (2) NJ2-VЗ-N IP68 (Ореп I Close)
7 (2) NBB3-VЗ-Z4
9 (2) NBB2-VЗ-E2 т
Autonlcs sensors Т рог!
8 (2) PSN17-5D indicator
Honeywell L
J (2) SPDT Lport
indicator
HermeUcally-
sealed sensors
А (2) MS-25 (1А)
С (2) MS-20 (О.8А)
1 Electrlcal Number of 1
Shaft
FeedЬack
Connections Connections
Electrical
с 2 Rotarytype
PF 1/2 2 pcs N
NAMURshaft
D
NPT 112 F
Fork lever
Е
М20 х 1.5
Н PG 13.5 Linear type
в
Stroke
5 - 65mm
с
Stroke
5 - 130mm
D
MounUng